
MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

K/J McCoy Res. 6:15 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

B Bailey Res. 6:17 Iaeger Elementary 3:25

I/J Bailey (Isom Branch) 6:18 D Mullins Res. 3:45

B Reed/P Bevins Res. (Right Hand Fk) 6:19 C Bailey Res. 3:52

Bowling/Bryant/Cline/Keene Res. 6:23 K/L/L Cline Res. 3:54

E/J Birchfield/A Addair Res. (Bee Br) 6:28 I/E Justice Res. 3:55

F/J Johnson Res. 6:33 H/Z/B Cline Res. 3:57

R/M/G Taylor Res. 6:35 K Ausborne Res. 3:58

B Fuller Res. 6:36 D Hardin Res. 3:59

C/J Kirk Res. 6:38 A Cline/M Hunt Res. 4:00

D Lester Res. 6:40 H/M/M Sullivan/H Bailey Res. 4:02

K/K Morgan Res. 6:41 Bowling/Bryant/Cline/Keene Res. 4:05

A/P Lester Res. 6:42 L Lester Res. 4:07

D/E Lester Res. 6:43 D/E Lester Res. 4:08

L Lester Res. 6:44 A/P Lester Res. 4:09

H/M/M Sullivan/H Bailey Res. 6:49 K/K Morgan Res. 4:10

A Cline/M Hunt Res. 6:51 D Lester Res. 4:11

D Hardin Res. 6:52 E/J Birchfield/A Addair Res. (Bee Br) 4:13

K Ausborne Res. 6:53 C/J Kirk Res. 4:15

H/Z/B Cline Res. 6:54 B Fuller Res. 4:17

I/E Justice Res. 6:56 R/M/G Taylor Res. 4:19

K/L/L Cline Res. 6:57 F/J Johnson Res. 4:21

C Bailey Res. 6:59 B Reed/P Bevins Res. (Right Hand Fk) 4:29

D Mullins Res. 7:07 I/J Bailey (Isom Branch) 4:31

Iaeger Elementary 7:30 B Bailey Res. 4:34

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 8:00 K/J McCoy Res. 4:38

BUS - 104 (Bull Creek) Driver: Terri Cline



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Turn at End of Baker Bridge 6:30 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Sharader Res. 6:31 Bradshaw Elementary 3:05

K/K Stacy Res. 6:33 Carl Lee Trucking 3:15

A/A/B Lester Res. 6:37 Ground Hog Hollow Rd 3:17

Mullins Res. 6:39 String Shop Curve 3:18

Turn @ Baker Cemetary 6:40 Old Jolo Post Office 3:19

Estep Res. 6:45 Church House Hollow Rd 3:21

Cody Estep Res. 6:47 Kelly Res. 3:22

H Botic Res. 6:55 Laxton Flat 3:23

Horn Res. 7:00 W/J/J Petro Res. 3:25

Paris Lester Ridge 7:02 Turkey Branch Rd 3:26

Payne Fork 7:05 Payne Fork 3:31

Turkey Branch Rd 7:08 Paris Lester Road 3:34

W/J/J Petro Res. 7:09 Horn Res. 3:36

Laxton Flat 7:10 H Botic Res. 3:40

Kelly Res. 7:11 Cody Estep Res. 3:47

Church House Hollow Rd 7:12 Estep Res. 3:49

Old Jolo Post Office 7:15 Turn @ Baker Cemetary 3:53

String Shop Curve 7:16 Lester Res. 3:55

Ground Hog Hollow Rd 7:17 Mullins Res. 3:56

Carl Lee Trucking 7:20 A/A/B Lester Res. 3:58

Bradshaw Elementary 7:30 K/K Stacy Res. 4:01

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:40 Sharader Res. 4:02

Turn at End of Baker Bridge 4:04

BUS - 111 (Baker Ridge/Turkey Branch Rd/Ground Hog Hollow) Driver: Joe Kennedy



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

George's Fork 6:05 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Justus Res. 6:20 Iaeger Elementary 3:25

Bridge @ Mouth of Tracefork 6:24 Walker Res. 3:30

Osborne's Res. 6:30 Zack's Branch 3:45

Panther Cash & Carry 6:40 Panther Cash & Carry 3:50

Zack's Branch 6:48 Bridge @ Mouth of Tracefork 4:05

Walker Res. 7:20 Osborne's Res. 4:20

Iaeger Elementary 7:30 Justus Res. 4:35

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 8:00 George's Fork 4:50

BUS - 113 (Trap Fork/George's Fork/Tracefork/Zach's Branch) Driver: Angie Cline



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Carter Res. (Sandy Huff) 6:50 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Church Res. (Sandy Huff) 6:52 Iaeger Elementary 3:20

Robinette Res. (Sandy Huff) 6:53 Auville Yard Tracks 3:25

Coleman Res. (Sandy Huff) 6:55 Click Res. 3:26

Sandy Huff Ball Field 6:57 Gardner Res. 3:27

Sandy Huff Forks 6:58 Iaeger Down Town Circle 3:29

Powell Res. 7:00 Ford Res. 3:31

Coleman/Vance Res. (Rt. 52) 7:02 Church Res. 3:33

Dicks/Shirley Res. 7:04 Lick Branch Forks 3:34

Wolford Res. 7:06 Iaeger Fanning Funeral Home 3:40

Iaeger Pioneer Community Bank 7:07 Kirk/Lowe Res. 3:42

Kirk Res. 7:09 Kirk Res. 3:44

Kirk/Lowe Res. 7:10 Iaeger Pioneer Community Bank 3:47

Iaeger Fanning Funeral Home 7:12 Wolford Res. 3:49

Iaeger Down Town Circle 7:14 Dicks/Shirley Res. 3:52

Ford Res. 7:15 Coleman/Vance Res. (Rt. 52) 3:54

Church Res. 7:16 Powell Res. 3:57

Lick Branch Forks 7:17 Sandy Huff Forks 3:59

Gardner Res. 7:20 Sandy Huff Ball Field 4:02

Click Res. 7:21 Robinette Res. (Sandy Huff) 4:05

Auville Yard Tracks 7:23 Church Res. (Sandy Huff) 4:07

Iaeger Elementary 7:25 Carter Res. (Sandy Huff) 4:10

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:55

BUS - 130 (Sandy Huff/Rt. 52/Iaeger) Driver: Angie Roberts



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Bandit Rd 6:34 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

High Knob Church 6:52 Ritter Transfer with 2103 3:10

Osborne Res. 6:55 Bandit Rd 3:25

Mullins Res. (Foot of Hill) 6:56 High Knob Church 3:38

Powell's Cemetery Rd (on Left) 7:01 Osborne Res. 3:41

Mullins (Driveway on Right) 7:02 Mullins Res. (Foot of Hill) 3:42

Bear Town Comm. Church 7:25 Powell's Cemetery Rd (on Left) 3:47

Betsy Branch Bottom 7:30 Mullins (Driveway on Right) 3:48

Ritter Transfer with 2103 7:34 Bear Town Comm. Church 4:11

Mile Branch 7:38 Betsy Branch Bottom 4:16

Bryants Trailer Court 7:42

Iaeger Elementary 7:47

BUS - 131 (Bear Town/Coon Branch) Driver: Robert Short



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Head of Mudfork 6:14 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Vance Res. 6:16 Iaeger Elementary 3:25

Justice Res. 6:17 Hutchinson Res. 3:37

Cline Res. 6:18 Ball Res. 3:39

Reed Res. 6:19 Phillips Res. 3:41

Stacey Res. (Mouth of Mudfork) 6:20 Lockhart Res. 3:42

Top of Greenbrier Mtn. 6:22 Lockhart Res. 3:44

Greenbrier Hollow Turnaround 6:28 Hunt Res. 3:45

Estep Res. 6:29 Head of Short Pole 3:46

Owens Res. 6:31 Cline Res. 3:55

Blankenship Res. 6:35 Justice/Blankenship Res. 3:56

Parker Res. 6:36 Hagy Res. 3:58

Hurley Res. (Bottom of Greenbrier Mtn.) 6:37 Lockhart Res. 3:59

Hagy Res. 6:38 Hurley Res. (Bottom of Greenbrier Mtn.) 4:01

Justice/Blankenship Res. 6:39 Top of Greenbrier Mtn. 4:02

Cline Res. 6:40 Stacey Res. (Mouth of Mudfork) 4:06

Head of Short Pole 6:50 Reed Res. 4:08

Hunt/Lockhart Res. 6:51 Cline Res. 4:10

Lockhart Res. 6:53 Justice Res. 4:11

Phillips/Ball Res. 6:55 Vance Res. 4:13

Hutchinson Res. 6:58 Head of Mudfork 4:15

Rail Road Tracks @ Short Pole 7:00 Parker Res. 4:22

Iaeger Elementary 7:30 Blankenship Res. 4:24

Lambert Res. 7:34 Owens Res. 4:26

Pic Pac 7:41 Estep Res. 4:28

Justus Res. 7:43

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:53

BUS - 142 (WV&VA line/Mudfork/Greenbrier Hollow/Short Pole) Driver:Irene Deel



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Rose Res. (Atwell) 6:16 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

The Gap (Atwell) 6:20 Bradshaw Elementary 3:05

Hatfield Res. (Atwell) 6:23 Stacy Res.  (Raysal) 3:15

Pruitt Res. (Atwell) 6:25 Payne Res. (Raysal) 3:16

Dawson Res. (Atwell) 6:28 Mullins Res. (Raysal) 3:17

Justice Res. (Atwell) 6:35 Adams Res. (Raysal) 3:20

Head of Raysal Turnaround 6:48 Paddle Fork 3:23

Coleman Res. (Raysal) 6:52 Baker Res. (Raysal) 3:25

Hughes Res. (Raysal) 6:54 Bowman Res. (Raysal) 3:30

Cooper Res. (Raysal) 6:55 Cooper Res. (Raysal) 3:33

Bowman Res. (Raysal) 6:58 Hughes Res. (Raysal) 3:34

Baker Res. (Raysal) 7:02 Coleman Res. (Raysal) 3:36

Paddle Fork 7:05 Head of Raysal Turnaround 3:40

Adams Res. (Raysal) 7:08 Justice Res. (Atwell) 3:53

Mullins Res. (Raysal) 7:10 Dawson Res. (Atwell) 4:00

Payne Res. (Raysal) 7:11 Pruitt Res. (Atwell) 4:03

Stacy Res.  (Raysal) 7:12 Hatfield Res. (Atwell) 4:05

Bradshaw Elementary 7:30 The Gap (Atwell) 4:08

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:35 Rose Res. (Atwell) 4:12

BUS - 151 (Atwell/Raysal) Driver: Patricia Blevins



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Isaban Turnaround 6:20 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

B/I Owens (Isaban) 6:25 Iaeger Elementary 3:30

A Collins (Isaban) 6:27 Panther Bridge 3:45

J/B Hunt Res. (Isaban) 6:30 Panther Rail Road Tracks 3:47

P Collins Farm Res. (Isaban) 6:33 J Coleman/G Toler Res. Panther-Mohawk Rd 3:50

T/P Lester Res. (Mohawk Curves) 6:38 Mouth of Lower Long Pole 3:54

Lower Long Pole Turnaround 6:50 Branham Hill 3:56

L Ward/M Stinson Res. 6:53 P Proffitt Res. 4:00

E Bailey Res. 6:55 C Lester Res. 4;01

L Owens Res. 6:57 Bowen Res. 4:02

A Rowe Res. 6:58 Justice Res. 4:03

M Coleman Res. 7:00 B Vance/A Foley Res. 4:04

A/B/H Lester Res. 7:02 K/B Bailey Res. 4:06

K/B Bailey Res. 7:04 A/B/H Lester Res. 4:07

B Vance/A Foley Res. 7:06 M Coleman/A Rowe Res. 4:09

J Justice Res. 7:07 Rowe Res. 4:11

C Lester Res. 7:09 Owens/Lester Res. 4:12

P Proffitt Res. 7:10 L Ward/M Stinson Res. 4:14

A/T Bailey Res. 7:11 Lower Long Pole Turnaround 4:16

B/N Church Res. 7:13 T/P Lester Res. (Mohawk Curves) 4:30

J Coleman/G Toler Res. Panther-Mohawk Rd 7:15 P Collins Farm Res. (Isaban) 4:37

Riley Res. (Panther-Mohawk Rd) 7:16 J/B Hunt Res. (Isaban) 4;39

D/J Blankenship Res. (Panther -Mohawk Rd) 7:17 A Collins (Isaban) 4:41

Iaeger Elementary 7:35 B/I Owens (Isaban) 4:45

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 8:00 Isaban Turnaround 4:50

BUS - 170 (Isaban/Panther-Mohawk Rd/Lower Long Pole) Driver: Crystal Mullins



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Mullins' Res. (Ambrose Lane) 6:25 Bradshaw Elementary 3:00

McCoy Res. 6:29 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:05

Butterfly Lane 6:32 Coal Camp Bridge 3:10

Dividing Ridge Road 6:35 Bradshaw Fire Department 3:12

John Stacy Road 6:37 B Laxton Res. 3:14

Followers of Christ Church 6:44 Harrison Bridge 3:16

Vance Res. 6:45 Hester Anglin Bridge 3:18

End of Brushy Ridge 6:52 Stringtown Bridge 3:20

Rowe Res. 6:53 Vance Res. 3:23

Vance Fork Road 6:57 Family Worship Ccenter 3:26

Proffitt Res. 6:59 Old Jolo School 3:28

Kennedy Res. 7:03 Kennedy Res. 3:35

Old Jolo School 7:08 Proffitt Res. 3:37

Family Worship Ccenter 7:10 Vance Fork Road 3:40

Vance Res. 7:13 Rowe Res. 3:45

Stringtown Bridge 7:16 End of Brushy Ridge 3:48

Hester Anglin Bridge 7:18 Vance Res. 3:58

Harrison Bridge 7:20 Followers of Christ Church 4:00

B Laxton Res. 7:22 John Stacy Road 4:08

Bradshaw Fire Department 7:24 Dividing Ridge Road 4:11

Coal Camp Bridge 7:26 Butterfly Lane 4;15

Bradshaw Elementary 7:28 McCoy Res. 4:18

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:35 Mullins' Res. (Ambrose Lane) 4:22

BUS - 172 (State Line to Coal Camp Bridge) Driver: Bridgette Hess



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Horse Creek Church (TA) 6:30 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Kennedy Res. (Log Cabin) 6:32 Iaeger Elementary 3:20

Matney Res. 6:35 Payne Res. 3:27

Steele Res. 6:36 Mills' Res. 3:29

Justice Res. 6:37 Rowe Res. 3:31

Powell Res. 6:38 Vanover Res. 3:32

Trent Res. (TA) 6:55 Bennett Res. 3:33

Newberry Res. 6:58 Old Vance Place (TA) 3:34

Smith Res. 6:59 Watts Branch 3:41

Rambo Res. 7:00 Newberry Res. 3:47

Newberry Res. 7:01 Rambo Res. 3:48

Watts Branch 7:05 Smith Res. 3:49

Payne Res. 7:06 Newberry Res. 3:50

Old Vance Place (TA) 7:09 Trent Res. (TA) 3:54

Bennett Res. 7:10 Powell Res. 4:09

Vanover Res. 7:11 Justice Res. 4:10

Rowe Res. 7:13 Steele Res. 4:12

Mills' Res. 7:15 Matney Res. 4:13

Iaeger Elementary 7:30 Kennedy Res. (Log Cabin) 4:15

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 8:00 Horse Creek Church (TA) 4:20

BUS - 192 (Horse Creek/Upper Long Pole/Splender Valley) Driver: Sheila Bailey



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Sparks' Res. Turnaround (Wolf Pen) 6:29 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:15

Sunny Day Lane 6:31 Bradshaw Elementary 3:20

John's Rd 6:32 Thomas Tires (Three Forks) 3:25

Patrick Res. 6:34 Hatfield Bottom 3:26

Mitchell Res. 6:37 Roberts' Res. 3:28

Adams' Res. 6:38 Rowe Res. 3:29

Steele Res. 6:38 Bug Hurley 3:30

Blakely Res. 6:39 Kennedy Res. 3:32

Thomas Tires (Three Forks) 6:43 Buckeye Hollow 3:33

Hatfield Bottom 6:43 Kennedy Res. 3:34

Roberts' Res. 6:44 S. Church Res. 3:36

Rowe Res. 6:44 Kennedy Res. 3:37

Kennedy Res. 6:45 Hagermans Hollow 3:40

Buckeye Hollow 6:50 Mines Turnaround @ Three Forks 3:45

Kennedy Res. 6:50 Kennedy Res. 3:50

S. Church Res. 6:55 Roberts' Res. 3:51

Kennedy Res. 6:59 Cole Res. 3:52

Hagermans Hollow 6:59 Blakely Res. 3:53

Mines Turnaround @ Three Forks 7:07 Steele Res. 3:54

Kennedy Res. 7:14 Adams' Res. 3:55

Roberts' Res. 7:18 Mitchell Res. 3:56

Cole Res. 7:18 Patrick Res. 3:57

Bug Hurley 7:23 John's Rd 3:58

Bradshaw Elementary 7:30 Sunny Day Lane 4:00

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 8:00 Sparks' Res. Turnaround (Wolf Pen) 4:02

BUS - 200 (Wolf Pen/Three Forks) Driver: Mary Kennedy



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

L/L Green Res. (Hager's Curve) 7:00 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

B/J/L Mills Res. 7:03 Iaeger Elementary 3:20

Old Perkins Motel (Rt. 52) 7:05 J/K Auville Res. 3:25

Mooney/Lambert/Caudill Res. 7:08 C/V Stevens/S Robinette Res. (Rt. 52) 3:27

S Hickman Res. 7:09 J/J/J Green Res. (Rt. 52) 3:28

B Butler (Wilmore Dam Rd) 7:10 McNeely Res. 3:30

A/C/K Hunt/K. Estep Res. 7:11 Lester Dr (Rt. 52) 3:31

P Lee Res. (Wilmore) 7:12 P Lee Res. (Wilmore) 3:32

Lester Dr (Rt. 52) 7:13 A/C/K Hunt/K. Estep Res. 3:34

J/J/J Green Res. (Rt. 52) 7:15 B Butler (Wilmore Dam Rd) 3:36

C/V Stevens/S Robinette Res. (Rt. 52) 7:16 L/L Green Res. (Hager's Curve) 3:42

J/K Auville Res. 7:17 S Hickman Res. 3:43

Iaeger Elementary 7:27 Mooney/Lambert/Caudill Res. 3:45

R Morgan Res. (Apple Grove) 7:35 B/J/L Mills Res. 3:48

Ambrosa Lane 7:36 Green's Kitchen 3:52

B Jackson Res. 7:37 Old Perkins Motel (Rt. 52) 4:00

C Vanover (Mile Branch) 7:38

K Jones/A Cline Res. (Mile Branch) 7:39

B Johnson Res. 7:40

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:55

BUS - 201 (Old Perkins Motel/Rt. 52/Mile Branch) Driver: Eddie Mullins



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Grizzel Dr 6:33 Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 3:00

Tom Sparks Cemetery 6:34 Bradshaw Elementary 3:05

A Rutter Res. 6:35 Oosley Hollow 3:06

L Matney/J/L Shover Res. 6:35 K Day Res. 3:07

V/V Kennedy Res. 6:37 B/A Pruitt/J/J Kennedy (Clover Bee Rd) 3:09

B Vance Res. 6:37 J/J/T Jones Res. Turnaround 3:10

J Hess Res. 6:38 H/K/K Roberts Res. 3:15

B/P Shrader Res. 6:39 A Mitchell (Lex Bridge) 3:16

Hagerman/Hicks Res. (Jewell Ridge Rd) 6:40 M/B Marshall Res. (Doublewide Curve) 3:18

Destiny/Manes/Payne Res. (Wiggle Rd) 6:43 Bear Town Mtn Rd 3:19

J Vance Res. 6:45 Top of Bear Town 3:23

Street/Horne Res. (Noah Lane) 6:46 Panther Forks 3:24

D Stacy (Top of Oosley) 6:48 O/B Auville Res. (Auville Dr) 3:26

K McClanahan Res. 6:49 T/L Blankenship/E/E Halstead Res. 3:28

H Vance Res. 6:50 B Hagerman Res. (Peticoat Junction Rd) 3:29

B Mills (Dragon Fly Rd) 6:53 C Hagerman Res. 3:31

K/S/D Kennedy Res. (Nightingale Rd) 6:55 K/S/D Kennedy Res. (Nightingale Rd) 3:32

C Hagerman Res. 6:56 B Mills (Dragon Fly Rd) 3:33

B Hagerman Res. (Peticoat Junction Rd) 6:58 H Vance Res. 3:36

T/L Blankenship/E/E Halstead Res. 7:00 K McClanahan Res. 3:37

O/B Auville Res. (Auville Dr) 7:03 D Stacy (Top of Oosley) 3:38

Panther Forks 7:06 Street/Horne Res. (Noah Lane) 3:40

Bottom of Bear Town 7:10 J Vance Res. 3:41

M/B Marshall Res. (Doublewide Curve) 7:12 Destiny/Manes/Payne Res. (Wiggle Rd) 3:43

A Mitchell (Lex Bridge) 7:13 Hagerman/Hicks Res. (Jewell Ridge Rd) 3:45

H/K/K Roberts Res. 7:14 B/P Shrader Res. 3:46

Oosley Hollow 7:16 J Hess Res. 3:48

K Day Res. 7:17 B Vance Res. 3:49

BUS - 2101 (Rock Ridge/Jewell Ridge/Oosley/Panther Forks) Driver: Leann Auville



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023
B/A Pruitt/J/J Kennedy (Clover Bee Rd) 7:19 V/V Kennedy Res. 3:50

J/J/T Jones Res. Turnaround 7:19 L Matney/J/L Shover Res. 3:52

Bradshaw Elementary 7:25 A Rutter Res. 3:53

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:30 Tom Sparks Cemetery 3:54

Grizzel Dr 3:55

End of Rock Ridge Rd 3:58

Pick Up A.M. Pick Up P.M.

Maxwell Res. 6:35 Iaeger Elementary 3:05

Vance Hollow (Top of Johnny Cake) 6:38 Brants Trailer Park 3:10

Trail Hollow 6:39 Mile Branch 3:12

Old Beauty Shop 6:41 Transfer with 131 3:15

Mouth of Coon Branch 6:46 Train Trussell 3:18

Lambert Res. 6:48 Mathey Res. 3:19

Poore Res. 6:50 Andrigo Res. 3:20

Morgan Res. (Rockhouse) 6:52 Beville Res. 3:22

Ambrosia Lane 6:54 Blevins' Res. 3:24

Hunt Res. 6:55 Estep Res. 3:25

Brooks' Res. 6:56 Ritter Forks 3:27

Vanover Res. 6:58 Gibson Res. 3:34

Mile Branch 7:00 Mile Branch 3:36

Gibson Res. 7:02 Brooks' Res. 3:37

Ritter Forks 7:09 Hunt Res. 3:38

Estep Res. 7:13 Ambrosia Lane 3:39

Blevins' Res. 7:15 Morgan Res. (Rockhouse) 3:40

Beville Res. 7:17 Poore Res. 3:44

Andrigo Res. 7:18 Lambert Res. 3:46

Mathey Res. 7:19 Old Beauty Shop 3:51

Transfer with 131 7:20 Maxwell Res. 3:54

Hagerman Res. 7:25 Trail Hollow 3:56

Betsy Branch 7:28 Vance Hollow 3:58

Cline Res. 7:32 Top of Johnny Cake 4:03

Grapevine 7:35

Residence 7:36

Carlos Bridge 7:38

BUS - 2103 (Grapevine/Ritter/Johnny Cake) Driver: Amy Kennedy



MCDOWELL  COUNTY SCHOOLS

BUS SCHEDULES 2022-2023
Tipple Curve 7:40

Bradshaw Elementary 7:47

Sandy River M.S./River View H.S. 7:50


